2024 Concordia Lanes No-Tap — Men's Singles

Name

Easton Andreas
Gregg Marron
Mark Niebuhr
Jason Curren
Cody Rewitzer
Bob Roth

Eric Engler

Brad Gregory
Gerry Stuewe
Tim Nelson

Eric Johnson
Dave Brown
Charlie Shire
Chris Hesselbach
Justin Weckwerth
Craig Larson
Steve Rewitzer
Patrick Morgan
Derek Almich
Steven Denn
Bradley Kral
Cody Rewitzer
Andy Haala
Andrew Folken
Darian Schulte
Robert Johnson
Mike Witthus
Mike Broich
David Stuewe
Eric Engler
Doug Blood

Pat Hermel
Josh Lane
Brandon Uecker
Brian Jensen
Patrick Morgan

Nick Lane

Game 1

300
263
240
210
239
277
230
233
233
266
300
203
234
253
240
255
209
240
242
191
241
196
206
247
183
222
232
268
248
242
239
263
220
179
177
222
210

Game 2

300
278
288
237
244
255
266
244
300
206
231
278
254
285
298
236
243
300
238
215
158
242
277
222
221
300
243
234
193
258
254
220
278
201
300
232
262

Game 3

202
278
300
230
239
300
265
254
244
300
253
233
232
193
222
253
226
207
224
237
278
204
235
222
265
230
191
223
251
198
212
267
236
223
212
256
185

HDP

141
84
69

219

174
60

102

126
78
81
69

135

120

108
69
84

150
81

123

180

141

174
96

123

144
60

144
84

108

102
93
48
63

192

102
81

132

Score

900
900
897
896

896
892

863
857

855
853

853
849
840
839
829
828
828
828
827
823

818
816
814
814
813
812
810
809
800
800
798
798

797
795

791
791
789



Brandon Mardon
Sandor Eory
Ronald Bruegger
Nate Hartmann
Jim Fjermestad
Michael Duncombe
Dan Machado
Myron Nelson
Charles Shire
Joshua Lane
James Martens
Caleb Jans
Steve Rewitzer
Matt Hegg

Lee Jones
Charlie Shive
Richard Bruegger
Mike Witthus
Scott Harder
Jacob Roberts
Craig Reiter
Jordan Reinarts
Lane Quenemoen
Mark Soeffker
Mike Rodriguez
Brad Brueggemeier
Jacob Ludewig
Brad Gregory
Jeff Wesselman
Chris Hesselbach
Kevin Bruegger
Dan Machado
Evan Gosewisch
Ryan Juatilainen
Sam Mycho
Mark Niebuhr
Mike Fahey

Joel Passer

Jeff Gerdts

Brad Gregory
Mike Fahey

251
211
237
206
257
300
275
186
220
207
262
182
181
231
229
238
234
165
200
245
196
244
211
218
233
238
223
174
207
176
209
220
207
209
242
211
231
161
173
230
258

248
224
177
252
197
215
218
234
231
232
204
275
247
206
174
207
191
256
273
144
238
188
278
241
266
208
157
226
188
253
191
198
243
263
190
219
278
225
148
189
217

214
263
221
278
278
252
179
210
210
278
224
242
198
230
243
207
160
206
210
215
265
234
209
194
198
233
221
233
241
197
217
214
178
188
198
246
170
165
241
196
199

75
90
153
51
54
18
1
153
120
63
90
81
150
108
129
120
186
144
87
165
69
102
69
114
69
87
162
126
120
129
132
117
120
87
117
69
66
192
180
126
66

788
788
788
787
786
785
783

783
781
780

780
780

776

775
775

772
771

771
770

769
768
768

767
767

766
766

763
759
756
755
749
749
748
747
747
745
745
743
742

741
740



Jason Bulfer
Chad Monson
Matt Jensen
Cody Rewitzer
Nick Burkleo
Justin Holberg
Cameron Benkowski
Jacob Ludewig
Grant Henkelmann
Larry Grosam
Ken Seemann
Ken Seemann
Jesse Bue
Jasen Henkelmann
Patrick Morgan
Jerry Wieland
Jacob Watson
Steve Rewitzer
Al Erdmann
Myron Nelson
Joel Passer
Jerry Wieland
Anthony Finsted
Al Richter

Cory Schnurrer
Cory Hanson
Kory Hague
John Subilik
Rick Koopmeinerg
Jay Seiler

Bryan Hawkins
Mike Stafford
Jim Panzram
Chad Condon
Jeremy Edelman
Charles Shire
Brent Reinarts
Alex Henricks
Brad Wilson
Chad Condon
John Wagner

155
222
182
221
180
213
255
132
195
204
177
180
107
219
209
253
266
203
231
166
149
177
171
168
146
196
154
206
224
155
175
212
144
200
117
170
198
133
207
228
242

178
197
158
170
192
185
196
220
205
178
214
198
162
158
208
150
206
152
205
169
194
205
124
204
276
188
173
252
178
177
238
166
187
228
171
200
266
262
166
198
180

186
232
185
177
265
168
244
216
201
167
168
177
219
224
222
160
138
205
238
228
179
175
153
195
229
170
170
155
198
212
200
243
212
177
133
202
175
228
159
170
180

219
87
213
168
99
168
36
162
129
180
168
168
234
120
81
156
108
156
42
153
192
156
264
144
60
156
213
96
108
162
93
84
159
93
273
120
51
66
156
90
84

738
738
738
736
736
734
731
730
730
729
727
723
722
721
720
719
718
716
716
716
714
713
712
711
711
710
710
709
708
706
706
705
702
698
694
692
690
689
688
686
686



Blake Carrigan
Marcus Weber
Mark Buckouski
Ryan Lassas

Joe Schnoor

Jon Burmeister
Tony Henkelmann
John Welsch
Dave Malheim
Scott Nagorske
Matt Roberts
Steve Rewitzer
Chris Hesselbach
Chris Nygaard
Charlie Shive
Jeremy Anderson
Kurt Pogose
Rodney Roberts
Bradley Bruegger
Ryan Cassas
Cody Hawkins
Scott Jaus

Scott Peterson
Chad Reimer
Tim Cubus

Brian Wagner
Adam Zimmerman

172
199
153
219
168
226
180
179
166
188
162
141
196
182
209
160
160
177
115
149
218
161
146
170
191
171
185

196
206
188
161
168
191
200
187
234
143
206
210
163
229
150
157
167
148
183
198
186
198
190
185
190
170
209

138
187
184
156
175
202
152
238
211
156
171
162
194
176
179
177
190
183
177
115
171
131
152
194
186
209
140

177
90
156
144
168
60
144
72
57
180
126
150
108
72
120
159
135
141
174
183
57
138
138
72
48
60
48

683
682
681
680
679
679
676
676
668
667
665
663

661
659
658

653
652

649
649

645
632
628
626
621
615
610
582



